
205 HELP WANTED 
HOME TYPISTS, PC users needed. 

$45,000 income potential. 
Call 1-800-513-4343 ext. B-9642 

WATERFRONT STAFF needed for 
outstanding Maine camps! CAMP 
LAUREL and CAMP VEGA seek 
qualified waterfront staff in swim- 
ming, sailing, water skiing, snorkel- 
ing, canoeing. WOMENCAMP 
VEGA, PO Box 1771, Duxbury, MA 
02332, jobs@campvega.com, 
www.campvega.com, 1-800-838- 
VEGA. MEN-CAMP LAUREL, PO 
Box 661, Alpine, NJ 07620, sum- 

mer@camplaurel.com, 1-800-327- 
3509 WE WILL BE ON THE UNI- 
VERSITY OF OREGON CAMPUS, 
MONDAY, MARCH 2 FROM 10 AM- 
4 PM IN CENTURY ROOMS A & B IN 
THE EMU. NO APPOINTMENT 
NECESSARY. 

River ratting guides needed. Train- 
ing March/April. Jobs begin May/ 
June. Write for tree information. Al's 
Wild Water Adventures, PO Box 249, 
Creswell, OR 97426 

Babysitter (or a toddler. Previous 
experience and references required. 
Weekday mornings. Approx. 20 hrs/ 
wk. Start March 22 Call 686-1209 

TENNIS COUNSELORS needed 
tor outstanding Maine camps! CAMP 
LAUREL and CAMP VEGA seek 
qualified tennis instructors to teach 
tennis and live in a bunk with camp- 
ers. Each camp is located on mag- 
nificent lakefront setting with excep- 
tional tacilities. We are looking for 
college level players and good form- 
er high school players. Teaching ex- 

perience a plus, but not a must. LAU- 
REL has 15 tennis courts, VEGA has 
10 tennis courts (5 with lights) MEN- 
CAMP LAUREL, PO Box 661, Al- 
pine. NJ 07620, summer@camp- 
laurel.com, 1-800-327-3509 
WOMEN_CAMP VEGA, PO Box 
1771, Duxbury, MA 02332, 
iobs@campvega.com, www.camp- 
vega.com, 1-800-838-VEGA. WE 
WILL BE ON THE UNIVERSITY OF 
OREGON CAMPUS MONDAY, 
MARCH 2, FROM 10 AM-4 PM IN 
CENTURY ROOMS A & B IN THE 
EMU. NO APPOINTMENT NECES- 
SARY. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Why rent? 

3 bdrm, 1 bath, garage 
Owner is agent. 485-0297 

ROOM 
2615 McMillan 

Near 27th and Willamette. $190 

1298 Washington 
Furnished, non-smoking. $225 in- 

cludes all utilities. 

1 BEDROOM 
1372 Patterson 

Close to UO $350. 
Also studio, $330 

2950 Willamette St. 
Neat, near shops and bus. $360 

354 E. 14th 
Lg. windows give lots of light. $395 

945 E. 19th 
Big windows. Laundry. $395 

2 BEDROOMS 
1432 Orchard 

Private deck $525 

You are welcome to stop by our of- 
fice for a FREE list of present and 

future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. 
Shown by appointment only. 

Spyglass Associates 
345 W. 10th Ave. 686-1130 

NEAR CAMPUS AND SHOPPING 
2 bedroom house. $650. 

Call 343-9011 

4 Bedroom 2.5 bath apartment. Fully 
furnished, garbage & water paid. 
$340/person. 334-6173. 

KHJMiUftHaMMIIiniffiHini 
1 8 2 bedroom furnished. Nice car- 

pet, clean, quiet, laundry, cov. parte 
$425/mo. (200 Ferry 343-3318. 

MOVE IN 
BONUS 

1 and 2 bedrooms 
$450 $495 $575 $595 

Alderwood Manor 
1884 1860 Alder 

Call John 686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

Call Morgana 687-0684 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18th 

Call Lewie 687-5996 

Talisman 
888 E. 18th 

Call Mark 342-7373 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

Campus Apartments 
1 8 2 bdrms, $395 8 $500 

343-8545 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 bdrm $430/mo. 2 bdrm $575/ mo. 

Call 484-9922 

Quiet studio, fully furnished, 1 block 
from campus. Start March, $395/mo. 
Parking, laundry on-site. 302-5947 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

2 bedrm apt. $550 Walk UO. 
Very nice. Laundry. 465-9886 

M W YEAR BOM S — SJ2A Oi l 
FI.BR1 ARY S RENT. 

NO APPLICATION I KK. 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St. 

1 & 2 bdrm apis. Walk, bicycle to classes, 
security gate, W/D on site, $445 & $545. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Oub Rd., Suite 150 

Pair-A-Dice Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments 
1 bedroom, 1 bath 
2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Ofl-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-<3ated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

HILYARD 
HOUSE 

725 East 14th 

New Upscale 
Apartments 
1 bedroom/1 bath 
2 bedroomJ2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service 
• Secured Front Entrance 

• Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each 

Unit 

For more information contact: 

Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 

485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Eugene Manor- Studio, $453. 
All utilities and cable included 

484-7441 BMC-LLC 

Available soon! 
15th and Olive apartments. Stu- 
dios and 1 Bdrm. $425-$445. Cov- 
ered parking, laundry, clean and 
quiet. Close to downtown and UO. 
Call resident manager at 484-5633. 
Bennett Management Company, Inc 

NEW MANAGEMENT! 
NEW LOWER PRICE! 

$300 MOVE IN BONI S! 

Very nice 2 bedrooms, 
just 4 blocks from UO. 

525 E.19th Ave. 
Only $545 and going fast 

Call Jeff 342-2183 or Noel 915-6185 

! JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

MOVE IN 
BONUS 

One bedrooms $450 
Two bedrooms from $545 

College Side 
737 E. 16th 

Call 344-1827 

Fircrest 
630 E. 14th 

Call 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Call 349-9643 

University Manor 

745 E. 15th 
Call 485-7776 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

Adorable one bedroom. High ceil- 
ings, arched doorways, hardwood 
doors, parking available. Close to 
UO. $465/mo. Call Barb at 343-1225. 

WANT AN AWESOME STUDIO? 
Take over my lease! Avail, immed 
$400/mo. incl. all utilities, tons ot ex- 
tras! 13th + Peart 343-9656 

von Klein Property Management. Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo tall. 

RESERVE NOW! 

NEXT DOOR TO CAMPUS 
1827 HARRIS 

$100 OFF MOVE-IN 
No application fee 

Nicest quads in town! 

Everything super clean 
and brand new! 

$275/mo. includes 
all utilities 

Hardwood floors and 

carpet, microwave, 

fresh paint, laundry, 
assigned parking. 

AVAILABLE NOW 
call 343-6000 

Give yourself the gift of privacy! 
Private Room 

Private Bath (shared tor less) 
Utilities on the house. 

Quads only $285-$320 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
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ATLANTIC FEATURE ©1998 MARK PARISI 

RIVIA Q 
QUESTION: Across the front of the Knight Library are several sculpted heads 
representing individuals from history. Which individuals are represented? 
AHSWtR: St Thomas Aquinas, Aristotle, John Locke, Thucydides, Buddha, Christ, 
Michelangelo, Beethoven, Leonardo da Vinci, Sir Isaac Newton, Charles Darwin, 
Justice Oliver Wendell Holmes, and Dante. 

Congratulations to: Julie Toupal, Tuesday’s trivia winner! 
Julie won a 12-inch pizza from The Garlic Press. 

UQ Special Collections/Archive Photo 

225 QUADS 
Carpeted, oft street parking, all utili- 
ties paid, on-site laundry. $245/mo. 
1750 Hilyard. 741-2504. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Furnished sunny room. Quiet, cute 
house/garden, near UO. All utilities 
included. $275/month 686-3415 

Unfurnished rooms tor rent. $200 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

Computer literate? Bedroom lor 
person willing to help with p.c. set- 
up, programming, entry. Furnished, 
3 miles from campus, bus line, 
phone, piano, wood stove, gourmet 
kitchen, Hammond organ, yard, tax, 
W/D, barbecue and occasional great 
meals. Musicians welcome. $385/ 
mo or $250 w/trade lor computer as- 
sistance. References, interviews & 
deposit required. 338-4907 
2 rooms available in 4 bdrm house 
with hot tub. On bus line. $350/$325 
Call Dylan 344-3485, cell 520-2094 

Female to share 2 bdrm apt 1 blk to 
UO. Fully furnished. $285/mo. 1/2 util 
+ dep. Available now. 485-6012 

1 bdrm available In 2 bdrm apt. 1 blk 
Irom campus, available now. Rent 
until summer. Very clean $275/mo. 
484-2384 after 4 p.m. 

Quiet (emale student to share spa- 
cious 3 bedroom townhouse $208/ 
month, t/3 utilities, $200 non-re- 
tundable deposit. 683-9655. 

One room available spring term 
in huge 4 bdrm townhouse near 

Gateway Mall. On bus line, big room, 
large closet, new carpet, no smok- 
ing/pets. $225/month +$100 deposit. 
Call 684-8222. 

Large bedroom, private bath, W/D. 1 
1/2 miles Irom campus. $400/month, 
shared util. No smoking/pets. Avail- 
able March 7. 687-8300 

Looking lor lemale to share clean 3 
bdrm house. $291/mo., W/D, ga- 
rage, (rant & back porch, large kitch- 
en & bath. Call Amy or Suzanne at 
343-5852 

1 room lor rent in 2 bdrm apt 
GREAT location! Call 349-9753 

2 rooms avail now in 4 bdrm, 2 bath 
house. W/D, close to UO/shop, on 
bus route. $244 + 1/4 util. 349-1853 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fundraising Opportunities 
Available Raise up to $500 or more 
in one week. No financial obligation. 
Great lor clubs and motivated stud- 
ents. For more information call (888) 
51-A-PLUS ext. 51 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line lor Iree. anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends 346-4488 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tues. Fri., 

10:00-5:00 and Saturday by 
appointment only. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

Considering abortion? Consider 
the alternatives. 1st Way. free and 
confidential. 687-8651 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th. 342-5940 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 
Whales Tales, presentation by au- 
thor and photographer Peter 
Fromm, with video, slides and sto- 
ries from his book. Feb. 19 7:30 p.m. 
100 Willamette 

■MilJilfcMMHiHffliBM 

Pocket Playhouse 

The Dark Continent 

Directed by 
Bill Buetler 

February 19, 20, 21 

5pm 102 Villard 

V 
$1 donation 

\11J9H m ART CINEMAS 
■i 492 E. 13th- 686-2458 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Shejfer 
ACROSS 

1 Capricorn 
5 Headlight? 
9 Drop by 

12 Basilica 
section 

13 One 
Baldwin 

14 Bankroll 
15 Deal 

between 
manufac- 
turer and 
retailer 

17 S A nation 
18 Like bell- 

bottoms 
19 Seek a job 
21 Bunyan's 

Babe, e g 
22 Cobra s 

weapon 
24 “Awaiting 

reply" 
27 “When I 

— 17..." 
28 Indiana 

town 
31 Make as 

good as 
new 

32 Heidi's 
height? 

33 A long, 
long time 

34 Datum 
36 Coquet- 

tish 

37 Riboflavin 
38 Dave 

Barry's 
specialty 

40 Dad 
41 All the 

world? 
43 Comes up 
47 Have 
48 Retaliation 

in kind 
51 lllus. 
52 Geometry 

find 
53 Houston 

acronym 
54 What ID 

may verify 
55 Groucho- 

esque look 
56 British gun 

DOWN 
1 Harsh 

treatment 
2 October 

stone 
3 Largest of 

the seven 
4 Fear, and 

then some 
5 Un- 

yielding 
6 Wing 
7 Played 

first 
8 Lind- 

bergh's 
view 

9 Place to 
barter 

10 Count's 
counter- 

Solution time: 22 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

2-19 

part 
11 Nervous 
16 Cartoonist 

Avery 
20 Burst 
22 Boldness 
23 Catch 

sight of 
24 Inopera- 

25 Through 
26 Quid pro 

quo 
27 Texas city 
29 Tier 
30 Popular 

card game 
35 Harbor 

vessel 
37 Kilted kids 
39 Gold, silver 

or bronze 
40 In favor 
41 Parlor 

piece 
42 Nest 

piece 
43 Place of 

worship7 
44 O R 

adverb 
45 Facility 
46 Oliver’s 

partner 
49 Wrath 
50 Gizmo 

for Tiger 
Woods 


